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Church Pastor Phone Email 

Aylmer 
 

Vacant 519.773.3025 Office  

Blenheim 
 

Rev. Tim Luimes 519.676.2831 Office 
 

tim.luimes@gmail.com 

Chatham-Calvary 
 

Rev. Norman Visser 519.354.3855 Office 
 

njvisser@hotmail.com 

Chatham-First 
 

Rev. Nate Van Denend 519.351.4669 Office 
226.214.4040 

revnevandenend@gmail.com  

Chatham-Grace 
 

Rev. Mike Borgert 519.436.1558 Office 
 

pastor@chathamgrace.com  

Dresden 
 

Rev. Andrew Zomerman 519.683.4443 Office pastorandrewzomerman@gmail.com 

Essex 
 

Rev. Steve Vandyk 519.776.5071 Office 
519.919.9605 

smvandyk@gmail.com  

Ingersoll 
 

Rev. Derek Ellens 519.425.4407 Office pastorderek.ingersollcrc@gmail.com  

London-Bethel 
 

Rev. Eric Groot-Nibbelink 519.453.0767 Office 
519.268.1276 Home 

pastor.ericgn@gmail.com 

London-Forest City 
 

Rev. Rob Hogendoorn 519.652.9363 Office rob@fccc.ca 

London-Vitalpoint 
 

Pastor Ron Baker 519.518.1501 ron@vitalpoint.com  

London-Good News 
 

Vacant 519.659.8278 Office 
 

 

London-Talbot Street 
 

Rev. Steve Dozeman 519.432.7997 Office 
 

stevedozeman@talbotstreetchruch.com 

London-Fanshawe Campus 
 

Helena Allan  helenajallan@gmail.com 

London-Western Campus 
 

Rev. Mike Wagenman 519.851.5845 Office 
 

mwagenma@uwo.ca 

Mount Brydges-Hope Community 
 

Rev. Phil Apoll 519.264.2015 Office 
 

pastormbcrc@baminternet.com 
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St. Thomas-Destination 
 

Anthony VanderLaan 519.207.2676 Office anthony@destinationchurch.ca  

St. Thomas-Fellowship 
 

Vacant 519.633.4422 Office 
 

 

St. Thomas-The Junction 
 

Vacant 519.631.7730 Office 
 

 

Sarnia-First 
 

Rev. David Van Berkel 519.336.9908 Office 
519.384.1652 

pastordvb@gmail.com 

Sarnia-Living Hope 
 

Rev. Mark Verbruggen 519.383.0620 Office 
519.491.7133 Home 

markverbruggen1969@gmail.com 

Sarnia-Redeemer 
 

Rev. Joe Hamilton 519.542.4202 Office pastorjoehamilton@gmail.com  

Strathroy-East 
 

Rev. Derek Bouma 519.245.0851 Office 
 

pastorderek@eastcrc.com  

Strathroy-Westmount 
 

Rev. Peter Hoytema 519.245.2430 Office 
 

pastor@westmountcrc.com 

Tillsonburg-Crosspoint 
 

Rev. Harold Winter 519.688.1115 Office 
 

hwinter74@gmail.com 

Wallaceburg 
 

Rev. Josh Tuininga 519.627.7845 Office 
 

josh.tuininga@gmail.com 

Windsor-Ambassador 
 

Rev. Darrell Edgar 519.944.4646 Office ambassadorcrcpastor@gmail.com 

Woodstock-Covenant 
 

Rev. John Moelker 519.539.6211 Office johnmoelker@yahoo.com 

Woodstock-Maranatha 
 

Vacant 519.539.5301 Office  

Wyoming 
 

Vacant 519.845.0244 Office 
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